



1 7/8

2.64^R

3 9/32

Bleed Line

12

4 11/16

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container
Serving size 1/2 cookie (57g)

	Per serving		Per cookie	
		% DV*		% DV*
Calories	220		440	
Total Fat	8g	10%	16g	21%
Saturated Fat	2g	10%	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Sodium	180mg	8%	360mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate	28g	10%	55g	20%
Dietary Fiber	5g	18%	10g	36%
Total Sugars	11g		21g	
Incl. Added Sugars	8g	16%	16g	32%
Protein	8g	8%	16g	17%
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%
Calcium	17mg	2%	34mg	4%
Iron	2mg	10%	4mg	20%
Potassium	70mg	2%	141mg	4%

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Chicory Root Fiber, Peanut Butter, Protein Blend (wheat gluten, pea protein, rice protein), Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, dextrose, natural vanilla extract), Invert Sugar, Vegetable Glycerine, Cane Sugar, Peanuts, Palm Fruit Oil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum.

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat, Peanut and Sesame Seed.

*Manufactured in a facility that also processes Tree Nut, Soy, Milk and Egg.
DIST BY: LENNY & LARRY'S, LLC
LOS ANGELES, CA 91402
(800) 536-6952

A COMPLETE WORLD OF GOODIES LENNYLARRY.COM

LENNYANDLARRYS

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE



011420.P3.GRF

The COMPLETE PACKAGE

- ✓ 16G PROTEIN PER COOKIE
- ✓ 10G FIBER PER COOKIE
- ✓ NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED
- ✓ NO SOY INGREDIENTS*
- ✓ NO DAIRY INGREDIENTS*
- ✓ NO EGG*
- ✓ VEGAN
- ✓ KOSHER
- ✓ NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP
- ✓ NO ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS
- ✓ 0g SUGAR ALCOHOLS
- ✓ SUSTAINABLE PALM OIL

3/8 x 3/8 100% cut crease

10g FIBER | PLANT-BASED | BAKED NUTRITION®
PER COOKIE



4 - 4 oz Cookies
(NET WT. 16 oz)

4 COOKIES
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE CHIP

10g FIBER | PLANT-BASED | BAKED NUTRITION®
PER COOKIE



4 - 4 oz Cookies
(NET WT. 16 oz)

4 COOKIES
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE CHIP

16 31/32

YOU MAY LOOK BUT DO NOT PRINT